
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 113-0540

Status:Type: Bill Passed

File created: In control:8/6/2013 Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure
Committee

On agenda: Final action:8/6/2013 9/16/2013

Title: Changes the zoning classification from E-MX-2 [Urban Edge Context, Mixed Use, 2 stories] to E-MX-3
[Urban Edge Context, Mixed Use, 3 stories] for 3057 W. Kentucky in Council District 3. (LAND USE,
TRANSPORTATION &amp; INFRASTRUCTURE) Changes the zoning classification from E-MX-2
[Urban Edge Context, Mixed Use, 2 stories] to E-MX-3 [Urban Edge Context, Mixed Use, 3 stories] for
3057 W. Kentucky in Council District 3. A PUBLIC HEARING WILL BE HELD AT LEAST FOUR
WEEKS AFTER PUBLICATION. The Committee approved filing this bill at its meeting on 8-6-13.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. BR13-0540_Ord request_Rezone 3057 W Kentucky, 2. BR13-0540_legal descript_Rezone 3057 W
Kentucky, 3. BR13-0540_Application_Rezone 3057 W Kentucky, 4. BR13-0540_LUTI Staff
Report_3057 W Kentucky Ave, 5. CB13-0540_Rezone 3057 W Kentucky  2012i-00013, 6. CB13-
0540_CC Staff Rpt_Zone 3057 W Kentucky Ave

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

passedCity Council9/16/2013 6 Pass

approvedCity Council9/9/2013 5

approvedCity Council8/26/2013 4

ordered publishedCity Council8/19/2013 3 Pass

No ActionMayor-Council8/13/2013 2

approved for filingLand Use, Transportation &
Infrastructure Committee

8/6/2013 1 Pass
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